                             JIEJIE MICROELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
TEL：+86-513-68528666                                                                 http://www.jjwdz.com
JST41T-1600BW  40A TRIAC                                                    Rev.A.1.0
DESCRIPTION:
The JST41T-1600BW triac is suitable for general purpose
JST41T-1600BW                                JieJie Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
TEL：+86-513-68528666                                                                  http://www.jjwdz.com
Peak gate power PGM 40 W
Peak pulse voltage
(Tj=25℃; non-repetitive,off-state;FIG.7) Vpp 1.2 kV
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS(Tj=25℃ unless otherwise specified)
Symbol Test Condition Quadrant Value Unit
IGT
JST41T-1600BW                                JieJie Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
TEL：+86-513-68528666                                                                  http://www.jjwdz.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
J     ST     41       T   -1600   BW
JieJie Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
Triacs
1600:VDRM /VRRM≥1600V
BW:IGT1-3≤50mA
IT(RMS):40A
T:TG-C(Ins)
MARKING
XX X X X
JST41T-1600BW                                JieJie Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
TEL：+86-513-68528666                                                                  http://www.jjwdz.com
FIG.1: Maximum power dissipation versus RMS
on-state current
FIG.2: RMS on-state current versus case
temperature
JST41T-1600BW                                JieJie Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
TEL：+86-513-68528666                                                                  http://www.jjwdz.com
FIG.7：Test circuit for inductive and resistive loads to IEC-61000-4-5 standards
A C
I N P U T F i l t e r i n g  U n i tI E C 6 1 0 0 0 - 4 - 5  S t a n d a r d sS u r g e  G e n e r a t o r̔ ̑ ̕ ̒ ̘ ̓ μ ̶ ̃ ͙ ͒ ͏ ͗ ̈́ ͈ ̃ ͖ ͘ ͕ ͊ ͈
̛ ̒ ̕ ̓ μ ̶ ̃ ͆ ͘ ͕ ͕ ͈ ͑ ͗ ̃ ͖ ͘ ͕ ͊ ͈
R G e n
̕
Ω
R
G
̖
̓
̓
Ω
JST41T-1600BW                                JieJie Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
TEL：+86-513-68528666                                                                  http://www.jjwdz.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
JST41T-1600BW                                JieJie Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
TEL：+86-513-68528666                                                                  http://www.jjwdz.com
PACKAGE MECHANICAL DATA
G
2
(
T
1
,
T
2
)
JST41T-1600BW JieJie Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
TEL：+86-513-68528666  http://www.jjwdz.com